
Round 1 - October 2017

Successful Applicants Award

Visual Artists Award

Victoria Bernie £910 http://victoriaclarebernie.squarespace.com/

Alexa Hare £900 https://www.yokollection.com/

Mina Hedari-Waite/Gemma Crook £950 http://www.minaheydariwaite.com/ http://www.gemmacrook.com/

Alan McIntyre £400 http://alnmcintyre.wixsite.com/alanmcintyre-artist         

Anastasia Philimonos/Ben Gallaghan £1,200

Mairi Timoney £400 www.mairitimoney.com 

Craft Maker Award

Vicky Higginson £1,000 www.vickyhigginson.com

Ruth Leslie £750 www.ruthleslie.co.uk

Lara Scobie £1,000 http://larascobie-Ceramics.com

Emerging Artists - Bursaries

Teresa Hunyadi £1,500 http://teresahunyadi.com/

Round 2 -  February 2018

Visual Artists Award

Sian Robinson Davies £600 https://sianrobinsondavies.com/

Cecile Simonis £644 https://cecilesimonis.be/

Marissa Stoffer £1,300 www.marissastoffer.com

Craft Maker Award

Kathryn Hinton £905 www.kathrynhinton.com

Emerging Artists - Bursaries

Calvin Laing £1,500 https://vimeo.com/user7277271

Mirka Janeckova £1,500 www.mirkajaneckova.com 
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